Long Lasting and Energy Saving
An economical retrofit solution for remodel or new
construction projects. Topaz LED economy baffle trims
are designed to deliver energy savings and pleasant
illumination. Available in 60W up to 120W incandescent
replacement and fits 4" or 6" recessed housings. The
LED Recessed Retrofit downlights deliver uniform
3000K color distribution and 80 CRI quality lighting.

• Schools
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED Eco Style Baffles
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2020 Topaz Lighting Corp.
E338632
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
DIMMABLE
LED
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
4" 10W 6" 12W and 15W 6" 16W
  Order      CCT Initial Incandescent Location ENERGY
Item # Code UPC Size Volts Amps Wattage (Kelvin) Lumens Equivalence Rating STAR ID PK-QTY
RTL/433WH/10W/D-61 79586 751338022911 4" 120VAC 0.08 10 3000 650 65W, A19 Damp 2306524 1/12
RTL/633WH/12W/D-61 79588 751338022928 6" 120VAC 0.09 12 3000 800 75W, A19 Wet 2306525 1/6
RTL/633WH/15W/D-61 79590 751338022942 6" 120VAC 0.13 15 3000 1,200 100W, A21 Wet 2306530 1/6
RTL/633WH/16W/D-61 79592 751338022966 6" 120VAC 0.14 16 3000 1,500 120W, A21 Wet 2308462 1/6
Not for sale in California.
NOMENCLATURE
Example:  RTL/433WH/10W/D
RTL = Reccesed Trim Light / 433WH = 4" 3000K White Baffle / 10W = 10 Watts / D = Dimmable
       / 633WH = 6" 3000K White Baffle / 12W = 12 Watts
        / 15W = 15 Watts
        / 16W = 16 Watts
ENERGY SAVINGS
      Energy Saving,  Yearly Saving,  5 Year
    LED Wattage Incandescent Wattage Watts Fixture Cost Savings
Based on 3 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
RTL/433WH/10W 10W 65W 55 $11.04 $55.20
RTL/633WH/12W 12W 75W 63 $12.65 $63.24
RTL/633WH/15W 15W 100W 85 $17.06 $85.32
RTL/633WH/16W 16W 120W 104 $20.89 $104.39
NOTES:
*Dimmable on most LED compatible leading edge or forward phase dimmers.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interfer-
ence received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. Specifications subject to change without notice.